DATA SHEET Ref: FlTORX
Scell-it® UK Ltd, Unit 7, Beacon Industrial Estate, Weston Road, Stafford ST18 0DG.
Tel: 01785 246539     Email: sales@sellit.co.uk       www.scellit.co.uk
V1  - 16/06/22
n Construction Fixings  n Rivets & Rivnuts   n Setting Tools
POLYVALENT INSULATING PLUG
STEEL SCREW FItorxPOLYVALENT INSULATING PLUG
STEEL SCREW

DIMENSIONS & APPLICATION DATAS
L
60 m
m
hef tfix
TX40
dcut
h1
L
THICKNESS TO FIX MAX
tfix
dcut
hef h1 Reference
mm mm mm mm mm
95 70 8 25 35 FITORX08095 200
115 90 8 25 35 FITORX08115 200
135 110 8 25 35 FITORX08135 200
155 130 8 25 35 FITORX08155 200
175 150 8 25 35 FTORX08175 200
195 170 8 25 35 FITORX08195 200
215 190 8 25 35 FITORX08215 100
235 210 8 25 35 FITORX08235 100
255 230 8 25 35 FITORX08255 100
275 250 8 25 35 FITORX08275 100
295 270 8 25 35 FITORX08295 100
Insulation fixings• 147